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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Big Bear Bowling Barn
*** No points were awarded last week! ***

USBC Certification:
President: Gary Finnell

Vice President: Zach Shriber
Secretary/Treasurer: Tony Diaz

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High 1st Part

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers WON
1 1 4 138 & Counting 40½ 23½ 536 18426 464 1296 40½
2 8 5 Lets Get This Over With 39½ 24½ 533 18295 471 1316 39½
3 7 6 Team 6 34 30 524 16747 478 1220 34
4 4 1 Freeway Faceoff 33½ 30½ 369 17241 444 1216 33½
5 6 7 Thunder & Lightn 33 31 518 17695 475 1260 33
6 2 3 Dragonwolfe 28½ 35½ 376 17562 450 1306 28½
7 5 8 We Lost 28 36 384 16838 456 1233 28
8 3 2 Team 2 19 45 359 16643 443 1175 19

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Thunder & Lightn 337 323 329 989 0 <---> Team 6 320 309 439 1068 0
3-4 Freeway Faceoff 306 328 376 1010 0 <---> 138 & Counting 416 292 369 1077 0
5-6 We Lost 352 292 228 872 0 <---> Team 2 278 317 289 884 0
7-8 Dragonwolfe 308 383 330 1021 0 <---> Lets Get This Over Wi 301 368 350 1019 0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1316 Lets Get This Over With 478 Team 6
1306 Dragonwolfe 475 Thunder & Lightn
1296 138 & Counting 456 We Lost

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 770 John Smith 279 Kevin Eubanks

714 Gary Finnell 278 Jason Tilden

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

439 Team 6 1077 138 & Counting
416 138 & Counting 1068 Team 6
383 Dragonwolfe 1021 Dragonwolfe

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 593 Zach Shriber 237 Ken East

538 Richard Cavalli 219 Blake Gideon

Team Rosters
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average

1 - Freeway Faceoff
Tony Diaz 6746 45 149 206 498 162 149
Kevin Eubanks 9904 48 206 279 711 215 206
A 42 3 14 14 42 ___ 14

2 - Team 2
Jeff Draper 7211 48 150 201 507 148 150
Paul Olsen 7599 45 168 222 572 ___ 168
B 123 3 41 41 123 ___ 41

3 - Dragonwolfe
Ken East 4205 21 200 257 702 180 200
Pat Young 8163 48 170 223 600 169 170
C 36 6 6 12 36 ___ 6

4 - 138 & Counting
Gary Finnell 8791 42 209 268 714 201 209
Richard Cavalli 7994 45 177 235 619 177 177
D 0 3 150 0 0 ___

5 - Lets Get This Over With
R.M. Maglasang 6227 33 188 256 694 186 188
John Smith 9380 48 195 289 770 188 195
E 0 3 150 0 0 ___

6 - Team 6
Shane Mosley 6467 36 179 245 601 ___ 179
Zach Shriber 9369 48 195 268 669 192 195
F 0 3 150 0 0 ___
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High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
7 - Thunder & Lightn
Pat Keenan 7442 45 165 212 590 163 165
Jason Tilden 9179 45 203 278 694 193 203
G 0 3 150 0 0 ___

8 - We Lost
Eric Olson 6172 42 146 200 507 ___ 146
Blake Gideon 7831 48 163 234 608 ___ 163
H 225 3 75 75 225 ___ 75

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Adam Calcott 4862 27 180 223 581 177 180
Bryan Fenger 555 3 bk194 211 555 194 185

Kevin Herman 0 0 150 0 0 ___

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Gary Finnell 8791 42 209 268 714 201 209
Kevin Eubanks 9904 48 206 279 711 215 206
Jason Tilden 9179 45 203 278 694 193 203
Ken East 4205 21 200 257 702 180 200
John Smith 9380 48 195 289 770 188 195
Zach Shriber 9369 48 195 268 669 192 195
R.M. Maglasang 6227 33 188 256 694 186 188
Shane Mosley 6467 36 179 245 601 ___ 179
Richard Cavalli 7994 45 177 235 619 177 177
Pat Young 8163 48 170 223 600 169 170
Paul Olsen 7599 45 168 222 572 ___ 168
Pat Keenan 7442 45 165 212 590 163 165

Blake Gideon 7831 48 163 234 608 ___ 163
Jeff Draper 7211 48 150 201 507 148 150
Tony Diaz 6746 45 149 206 498 162 149
Eric Olson 6172 42 146 200 507 ___ 146
H 225 3 75 75 225 ___ 75
B 123 3 41 41 123 ___ 41
A 42 3 14 14 42 ___ 14
C 36 6 6 12 36 ___ 6
D 0 3 150 0 0 ___
E 0 3 150 0 0 ___
F 0 3 150 0 0 ___
G 0 3 150 0 0 ___

" Women
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!
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